>

WWT

Arundel
Wetland
Centre

Caerlaverock

Wetland
Centre

Castle Espie
Wetland
Centre

Llanelli
Wetland
Centre

London
Wetland
Centre

Martin Mere
Wetland
Centre

Slimbridge
Wetland
Centre

Washington
Wetland
Centre

Welney
Wetland
Centre

2017 GROUPS PRICE LIST

(For groups of 12 or more)

Individual
Adult

£9.50

£6.53

£6.53

£7.33

£10.42

£10.03

£10.42

£8.03

£6.53

Individual
Concession

£7.57

£5.02

£5.02

£5.48

£7.79

£7.33

£8.03

£6.13

£5.02

Individual
Child

£4.79

£3.17

£3.17

£3.98

£5.74

£4.78

£5.74

£4.05

£3.19

*Concession - 65+, disabled, full-time students, unemployed

**Child — 4-16 years of age



