

2017 GROUPS PRICE LIST

(For groups of 12 or more)

	Individual Adult	Individual Concession	Individual Child
Arundel Wetland Centre	£9.50	£7.57	£4.79
Caerlaverock Wetland Centre	£6.53	£5.02	£3.17
Castle Espie Wetland Centre	£6.53	£5.02	£3.17
Llanelli Wetland Centre	£7.33	£5.48	£3.98
London Wetland Centre	£10.42	£7.79	£5.74
Martin Mere Wetland Centre	£10.03	£7.33	£4.78
Slimbridge Wetland Centre	£10.42	£8.03	£5.74
Washington Wetland Centre	£8.03	£6.13	£4.05
Welney Wetland Centre	£6.53	£5.02	£3.19

^{*}Concession - 65+, disabled, full-time students, unemployed **Child – 4-16 years of age